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Direction
Wilsonville Rd at Graham Oaks Nature Park — Meridian 
Creek Middle School

28 stops

Open route schedule

Wilsonville Rd at Graham Oaks Nature Park

Wilsonville Rd at Willamette Way West Eb

Wilsonville Rd at Willamette Way E - Valley Christian Eb

Wood Middle School / Autumn Park Apts Eb

Wilsonville Rd at Orchard Dr Eb

Wilsonville Rd at Brown Rd Eb

Wilsonville Rd at Montebello Dr Eb

Wilsonville Rd at Kinsman Rd - Oregon Lottery Eb

29800 Boones Ferry Rd

WTC Drop off A

WTC Drop off B

4 East

Barber St at Boberg Rd Eb

29911 Boones Ferry Rd SB - Route 4

Lowrie Shopping Center at Boones Ferry Rd

Bailey St - Subaru Dealership

Boones Ferry Rd - Fred Meyer

Park Place - Sharis Eb

Goodwill at Courtside Dr

City Hall at Courtside Dr Eb

City Hall / Civic Center

Route schedule
Wilsonville Rd at Graham Oaks Nature Park — Meridian 
Creek Middle School

Monday 04:50-19:36

Tuesday 04:50-19:36

Wednesday 04:50-19:36

Thursday 04:50-19:36

Friday 04:50-19:36

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Wilsonville Rd at Graham Oaks Nature Park

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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Wilsonville Rd at Kolbe Ln Eb

Wilsonville Rd at Rose Ln Eb

Wilsonville High School Eb

Boeckman Creek Primary School Eb

Wilsonville Rd at Meadows Loop Eb

Wilsonville Rd at Landover Dr Eb

Meridian Creek Middle School



Direction
Meridian Creek Middle School — Wilsonville Rd at Graham 
Oaks Nature Park

28 stops

Open route schedule

Meridian Creek Middle School

Wilsonville Rd at Landover Dr Wb

Wilsonville Rd at Meadows Loop Wb

Boeckman Creek Primary School Wb

Wilsonville High School Wb

Wilsonville Rd at Rose Ln Wb

Wilsonville Rd at Kolbe Ln Wb

Community Center / Civic Center

City Hall at Courtside Dr Wb

Town Center Park at Courtside Dr

Park Place - Sharis

Lowrie Shopping Center at Boones Ferry Rd

Bailey St - Subaru Dealership

Boones Ferry Rd - Fred Meyer

29800 Boones Ferry Rd

Barber St at Boberg Rd Wb

WTC Drop off A

WTC Drop off B

4 West

29911 Boones Ferry Rd SB - Route 4

Wilsonville Rd at Boones Ferry Rd Wb

Wilsonville Rd at Kinsman Rd Wb

Wilsonville Rd at Montebello Dr Wb

Wilsonville Rd at Brown Rd Wb

Route schedule
Meridian Creek Middle School — Wilsonville Rd at Graham 
Oaks Nature Park

Monday 05:20-19:04

Tuesday 05:20-19:04

Wednesday 05:20-19:04

Thursday 05:20-19:04

Friday 05:20-19:04

Saturday 08:00-17:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Meridian Creek Middle School

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min
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Wilsonville Rd at Guiss Way Wb

Wood Midldle School / Autumn Park Apts Wb

Wilsonville Rd at Willamette Way E - Crest Center Wb

Wilsonville Rd at Graham Oaks Nature Park



Direction
Wilsonville Rd at Graham Oaks Nature Park — Meridian 
Creek Middle School

22 stops

Open route schedule

Wilsonville Rd at Graham Oaks Nature Park

Wilsonville Rd at Willamette Way E - Valley Christian Eb

Wood Middle School / Autumn Park Apts Eb

Wilsonville Rd at Orchard Dr Eb

Wilsonville Rd at Brown Rd Eb

Wilsonville Rd at Montebello Dr Eb

Wilsonville Rd at Kinsman Rd - Oregon Lottery Eb

Wilsonville Rd at Boones Ferry Rd Eb

Lowrie Shopping Center at Boones Ferry Rd

Bailey St - Subaru Dealership

Boones Ferry Rd - Fred Meyer

Park Place - Sharis Eb

Goodwill at Courtside Dr

City Hall at Courtside Dr Eb

City Hall / Civic Center

Wilsonville Rd at Kolbe Ln Eb

Wilsonville Rd at Rose Ln Eb

Wilsonville High School Eb

Boeckman Creek Primary School Eb

Wilsonville Rd at Meadows Loop Eb

Wilsonville Rd at Landover Dr Eb

Meridian Creek Middle School

Route schedule
Wilsonville Rd at Graham Oaks Nature Park — Meridian 
Creek Middle School

Monday 09:40-14:10

Tuesday 09:40-14:10

Wednesday 09:40-14:10

Thursday 09:40-14:10

Friday 09:40-14:10

Saturday 07:30-17:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Wilsonville Rd at Graham Oaks Nature Park

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min
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4 - Wilsonville Rd Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wilsonville

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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